RHYTHM VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHRI JAGIR

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

| No | Member Name | Father/Spouse Name | Residential Address | Designation in SMC | Occupation with Address |
|----|---------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1 | Sh. Ram Dutt Sharma | Sh. Mange Ram | Mohri Jagir (Karnal) | President | Educationist |
| 2 | Sh. Rajiv Kumar | Sh. Zile Singh | Badhanra (Kaithal) | Member Secretary | Educationist |
| 3 | Sh. Sanjeev Kumar | Sh Ram Kumar | Sawant (Karnal) | Member | Business |
| 4 | Sh. Parveen Kumar | Sh. Puran Chand | Naru Kheri (Karnal) | Member | Service |
| 5 | Smt. Anumpma Rani | Sh. Raman Kumar | Badhanra | Member | Service |
| 6 | Sh Kawar Bhan | Sh. Kreshan | Mohri Jagir (Karnal) | Member | Business |
| 7 | Sh. Amit Sharma | Sh. Suresh Kumar | Kurukshetra | Member | Lawyer |
| 8 | Sh. Jai Ram Kaushik | Sh. Mukand Lal | Budanpur (Karnal) | Member | Educationist |
| 9 | Head of Institution | | Jawahar Navodaya Sagga, (Karnal) | Principal, JNV, Board Nominee | Educationist |
| 10 | Head of Institution | | Kendriya Vidyalaya, Karnal | Principal, KV, Board Nominee | Educationist |
| 11 | Sh. Vakil Singh | Sh. Jangir Singh | Dulyani (Kaithal) | Member | Educationist |
| 12 | Sh. Deepak Kumar | Sh. Jai Bhagwan | Fatehpur (Kaithal) | Staff Representative | Service |
| 13 | Smt. Rinko | Sh. Balwan Singh | Koer, Karnal | Staff Representive | Service |
| 14 | Sh. Mohinder | Sh. Ramji Lal | Mohri Jagir (Karnal) | Parents Member | Business |
| 15 | Sh. Jaipal | Sh. Zile Singh | Mohri Jagir (Karnal) | Parents Member | Business |
| 16 | Sh. Dinesh Sharma | Sh. Ram Kumar | Badhnara (Kaithal) | Other School Member | Educationist |
| 17 | Sh. Sanjeev Kumar | Sh.Kali Ram | Bohi (Karnal) | Other School Member | Educationist |
| 18 | Sh. Sudma | Sh. Krishan Lal | Pilni (Kaithal) | Member | Educationist |
| 19 | Sh. Ram Niwas | Sh. Mange Ram | Mohri Jagir (Karnal) | Member | Business |
| 20 | Sh. Seema Sharma | Sh. Narender Sharma | Pundri (Kaithal) | Member | Educationist |
| 21 | Smt. Salini Kapoor | Sh. Naveen Kapoor | Ambala | Member | Educationist |

Principal

Rhythm Valley Public School, Mohri-Jagir